
June 07, 2013
Race Date PRS Donut Run

Age Group Results
Individual

Male 10 to 19

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Nick Zart Jacksonville 27 1 27:10.5 9:03/M16
2 Matthew Padilla Jacksonville 54 14 45:33.1 15:11/M17 18:22.5

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Joshua Schuette 66 2 29:32.1 9:51/M35
2 Martin Kotowski Jacksonville Beach 58 3 31:28.9 10:29/M33 1:56.8
3 Andy Koenig Jacksonville Beach 48 4 32:55.6 10:58/M30 3:23.5
4 Asher Lohman Jacksonville 23 6 33:23.2 11:08/M30 3:51.1
5 Zac McClain Jacksonville Beach 49 7 33:23.3 11:08/M34 3:51.2
6 Phillip Chavers Jacksonville 62 9 34:19.0 11:26/M31 4:46.9

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jeff Owejan Jacksonville 61 10 36:33.9 12:11/M41

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Carl Zart Jacksonville 26 13 44:34.1 14:51/M52

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 William Tucker Jacksonville 44 15 52:01.4 17:20/M66
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June 07, 2013
Race Date PRS Donut Run

Age Group Results
Individual

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Erin Obernier 64 12 40:28.4 13:29/M25

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jennifer Lanier Plant city 63 8 34:14.2 11:25/M30
2 Erika Horne 71 11 38:45.0 12:55/M38 4:30.7

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Rebecca Schriver St. Johns 25 5 33:18.6 11:06/M47

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC    www.prsracetiming.com
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June 07, 2013
Race Date PRS Donut Run

Overall Finish List

Individual

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall AG Place

Female

GendCity Time Back
Rebecca Schriver 251 33:18.6 11:06/M47 40-491/1FSt. Johns  FL
Jennifer Lanier 632 34:14.2 11:25/M30 30-391/2FPlant city  FL 0:55.5
Erika Horne 713 38:45.0 12:55/M38 30-392/2F 5:26.3
Erin Obernier 644 40:28.4 13:29/M25 20-291/1F 7:09.7

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC   1 06/07/2013 09:36:05



June 07, 2013
Race Date PRS Donut Run

Overall Finish List

Individual

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall AG Place

Male

GendCity Time Back
Nick Zart 271 27:10.5 9:03/M16 10-191/2MJacksonville  FL
Joshua Schuette 662 29:32.1 9:51/M35 30-391/6M 2:21.5
Martin Kotowski 583 31:28.9 10:29/M33 30-392/6MJacksonville Beach 4:18.4
Andy Koenig 484 32:55.6 10:58/M30 30-393/6MJacksonville Beach 5:45.0
Asher Lohman 235 33:23.2 11:08/M30 30-394/6MJacksonville  FL 6:12.6
Zac McClain 496 33:23.3 11:08/M34 30-395/6MJacksonville Beach 6:12.8
Phillip Chavers 627 34:19.0 11:26/M31 30-396/6MJacksonville  FL 7:08.5
Jeff Owejan 618 36:33.9 12:11/M41 40-491/1MJacksonville  FL 9:23.3
Carl Zart 269 44:34.1 14:51/M52 50-591/1MJacksonville  FL 17:23.6
Matthew Padilla 5410 45:33.1 15:11/M17 10-192/2MJacksonville  FL 18:22.5
William Tucker 4411 52:01.4 17:20/M66 60-691/1MJacksonville  FL 24:50.9

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC   2 06/07/2013 09:36:05


